FY21 Preliminary ARP Elementary & Secondary School Emergency

Relief (ESSER Ill) Fund Allocations

Aberdeen School District

Alcorn School District

Ambition Prep Charter 7/1/19
Amite County School District
Amory School District

Attala County School District
Baldwyn School District

Bay St. Louis School District
Benton County School District
Biloxi Public School District
Booneville School District
Brookhaven School District
Calhoun County School District
Canton Public School District
Carroll County School District
Chickasaw County School District
Choctaw County School District
Claiborne County School District
Clarksdale Collegiate NEW 7/1/18
Clarksdale Municipal School District
Cleveland School District

Clinton Public School District
Coahoma County School District
Coffeeville School District
Columbia School District
Columbus Municipal School District
Copiah County School District
Corinth School District

Covington County School District
DeSoto County School District
East Jasper School District

East Tallahatchie School District
Enterprise School District

Forest Municipal School District
Forrest County AHS

Forrest County Schools

Franklin County School District
George County School District
Greene County School District
Greenville Public School District
Greenwood-Leflore School District

4,657,961
6,828,403
2,307,752
5,347,125
4,065,915
3,325,009
2,267,405
6,629,196
4,092,782
18,340,131
2,704,384
7,484,372
7,766,232
13,094,949
2,124,757
1,495,956
4,091,020
8,404,430
3,359,971
25,011,967
11,781,257
5,991,977
9,819,967
2,192,517
6,766,155
23,694,583
10,020,253
6,710,450
10,819,061
36,658,025
4,096,720
6,356,571
1,058,367
6,166,713
3,219,085
11,510,128
2,897,725
8,880,196
4,038,683
37,226,248
35,469,645



Grenada School District

Gulfport School District

Hancock County School District
Harrison County School District
Hattiesburg Public School District
Hazlehurst City School District
Hinds County School District
Hollandale School District

Holly Springs School District

HOLMES COUNTY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRI

Houston School District

Humphreys County School District
Itawamba County School District

Jackson County School District

Jackson Public School District

Jefferson County School District

Jefferson Davis County School District

Joel E. Smilow Prep Charter  07/01/2016
Jones County School District

Kemper County School District

Kosciusko School District

Lafayette County School District

LAMAR CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Lauderdale County School District

Laurel School District

Lawrence County School District

Leake County School District

Lee County School District

Leflore Legacy Academy 07/01/2020
Leland School District

Lincoln County School District

Long Beach School District

Louisville Municipal School District
Lowndes County School District

Madison County School District

Marion County School District

Marshall County School District

McComb School District

Meridian Public School District

MidTown Public Charter 07/01/2015
Monroe County School District

Moss Point School District

Natchez-Adams School District

10,773,839
25,548,737
9,708,168
42,097,059
25,615,066
6,935,311
9,443,463
4,687,226
6,827,652
19,737,942
4,578,191
10,582,702
5,754,498
18,011,320

107,227,173

7,468,833
7,260,300
2,931,396
18,835,822
5,242,329
7,302,728
3,337,250
16,398,218
10,474,978
13,161,730
5,093,161
12,607,340
9,473,658
1,038,373
5,128,115
4,772,509
6,624,440
9,037,897
10,978,947
10,612,863
9,823,493
11,357,096
23,192,287
30,664,898
1,391,723
3,261,468
10,999,224
21,991,309



Neshoba County School District

Nettleton School District

New Albany Public Schools

Newton County School District

Newton Municipal School

NORTH BOLIVAR CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRIC
North Panola School District

North Pike School District

North Tippah School District
Noxubee County School District
Ocean Springs School District
Okolona Separate School District
Oxford School District

Pascagoula School District

Pass Christian Public School District
Pearl Public School District

Pearl River County School District
Perry County Schools

Petal School District

Philadelphia Public School District
Picayune School District

Pontotoc City Schools

Pontotoc County Schools
Poplarville Separate School District
Prentiss County School District
Quitman County School District
Quitman School District

Rankin County School District
Reimagine Prep Charter

Richton School District

Scott County School District
Senatobia Municipal School District
Simpson County School District
Smilow Collegiate 7/1/2018

Smith County School District

South Delta School District

South Panola School District

South Pike School District

South Tippah School District
STARKVILLE-OKTIBBEHA CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL
Stone County School District

SUNFLOWER COUNTY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DI
Tate County School District

07/01/2015

15,363,987
2,460,552
3,617,292
5,907,801
4,904,057
6,990,722
9,379,881
8,656,645
2,846,461
9,853,666
7,173,469
2,669,804
5,539,168

21,993,261
4,982,713
6,968,251
4,500,861
4,280,257
6,261,070
4,518,559

12,077,052
5,637,381
8,393,445
3,879,630
4,853,756
7,761,847
7,911,190

17,778,228
2,911,699
2,081,949

13,673,642
3,073,368

12,636,010
2,632,209
5,371,047
5,759,350

11,055,884

10,239,024
5,632,290

15,340,984
7,006,391

22,366,760
6,366,217



LEA Name ESSER LEA
Subgrants

Tishomingo County Schools

Tunica County School District

Tupelo Public School District

Union County School District

Union Public School District

Vicksburg Warren School District

Walthall County School District

Water Valley School District

Wayne County School District

Webster County School District

WEST BOLIVAR CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT
West Jasper School District

WEST POINT CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT
West Tallahatchie School

Western Line School District

Wilkinson County School District
WINONA-MONTOGMERY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL
Yazoo City Municipal School District

Yazoo County School District

5,454,311
10,377,824
14,984,506

4,606,327

2,379,044
25,840,470

8,738,883

3,689,088
10,744,454

4,693,836

9,304,870

4,152,827
12,852,116

4,442,803

9,370,024

5,786,182

5,540,434
11,964,993

6,669,651



	ESSERF III Final Allocations

